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2.   National Export Performance of Goods for July 2024-25 And 
Service Sector for July-December 2025-26
            (Value in  Mn. US$) 

	Products
	Export Performance for
FY   2024-25
	Export Target for
FY
 2025-26
	Strategic Target
2025-26
(July-Dec.)
	Export Performance 
2025-26
(July-Dec.)
	% Change of export Performance
Over
 S. Target
	Export Performance the Same Time of the Previous Year
	% Change of export performance Over the Same Time of the Previous Year

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1. Export Performance of Goods

	48283.93
	55000.00 
	27312.83 
	23996.87
	-12.14
	24533.5
	-2.19

	1. Export Performance of Service Sector, Merchanting & Goods Procured in ports 
	6907.31
	8500.00
	4292.67
	3484.77
	-18.82
	3555.38
	-1.99

	National Export Performance of Goods and Service Sector
	55191.24
	63500
	31605.5
	27481.64
	-13.05
	28088.88
	-2.16









Data Source: NBR & Bangladesh Bank
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